OFFICIAL LISTING

NSF certifies that the products appearing on this Listing conform to the requirements of
NSF/ANSI 51 - Food Equipment Materials

This is the Official Listing recorded on January 20,

2025.

DBA Oriental Surfaces Ltd. / Oriental Surfaces Inc,

Trade Designation Color

Quartz Solid Surfacing for Food Zone[1]
ES2201

ES3201

ES3202

ES3203

ES3208

0s5101

0S5104

0s5108

055203

055205

055206

055209

0S5210

056102

056103

0S6107

0s6108

056109

0S6114

White

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

grays

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by
vellow,black & gray

White, decorated by

gray

Black, decorated by

white

White, decorated by

gray and taupe

White, decorated by

pink and bronze

Beige, decorated by

brown

White, decorated by

gray & yellow

White, decorated by
vellow,gray & black

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

gray

White, decorated by

brown & yellow

Gray,decorated by
white

Type of food

All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types
All food
types

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

contact

Maximum Temperature
of Use in °F

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

248°

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF.
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NSE

086204 Cream, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray types

086205 Gray,decorated by All food contact 248°
white types

086206 White, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray types

086210 White, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray & yellow types

086211 White, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray & brown types

086212 White, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray types

086213 White, decorated by All food contact 248°
gray types
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